MENZIES
AVIATION

CARGO TARIFF RATES Effective 01 July 2018

IMPORT RATES
FEE RIFF RATE
TERMINAL FEE $41.00 (plus GST)
Import document fee

MINIMUM CHARGE

Menzies Aviation
PO Box 73-115
Auckland International Airport

Auckland, 2150 New Zealand

| EXPORT RATES

FEE TARIFF RATE
TERMINAL FEE $41.00 (plus GST)
Export document fee

MINIMUM CHARGE

LOOSE HANDLING FEE $5.00 (plus GST)

Handling of loose consignments per kg

$0.095 per kg (plus GST)

LOOSE HANDLING $5.00 (plus GST)

Handling of loose consignments per kg

$0.095 per kg (plus GST)

FACILITY FEE $5.00 (plus GST)

Use of warehouse facility for breakdown

$0.20 per kg (plus GST)

SLDD bypass fee
Processing of shipper build Export ULD

$3.50 per ULD (plus GST)

EXPRESS HANDLING $30.00 (plus GST)
Express service of 90 minutes delivery

from actual arrival.

$0.30 per kg (plus GST)

ELECTRONIC DATA PROCESS FEE
Applicable when manual data capture is

$10.00 (plus GST)

SLDD bypass fee
Processing of shipper build Import ULD

$3.50 per ULD (plus GST)

STORAGE FEE $30.00 (GST exempt)
Applies to all cargo exceeding 24hrs

from actual time of check in.

$0.25 per kg per day (GST
exempt)

required

SECURITY CHECK FEE $0.20 per kg (plus GST) per $30.00 (plus GST) per
X-ray screening charges for unknown master airway bill master airway bill
cargo

MPI Sample Transfer $50.00 per sample (plus GST)
Applies to any sample sent for lab

testing by PACE courier

AVI CHECK FEE
Applicable on all shipments to ensure

$60.00 (plus GST) per animal

compliance

Storage

24 hours free storage commences from actual time of check in to Menzies Warehouse.

Locations:
Menzies Aviation Auckland Cnr Ogilvie Crescent and George Bolt Drive Auckland Airport Ph 09 256 8440

Menzies Aviation Christchurch 5 Perimeter Road Christchurch Airport Ph 03 359 6943

ALTERNATIVE SECURITY CHECK FEE
aviation security inspection for
commercial items that exceed screening
requirements

$75.00 (plus GST)

DANGEROUS GOODS CHECK
Charge for acceptance and checking of
dangerous goods

$65.00 (plus GST)

AVI CHECK FEE
Applicable on all shipments to ensure

$60.00 (plus GST) per awb

compliance

EXCELLENCE FROM TOUCHDOWN TO TAKEOFF



http://www.menziesaviation.com/

